
QB/20/2019 

Tasman East Specific Plan 

• Tasman East Specific Plan 
adopted 11/13/2018 

• Allows for 4,500 units and 
supportive retail on 45 acres 

• Over 3,800 units on file or 
approved 

Public Hearing Item #3 

City Council 
Meeting 

Public Hearing ~tem #3: 
Perkins and Will 
Contract Amendment #3 

. August 20, 2019 

a c11yof 
~ SantaClara 

PERKIHS¼WILL FOCUS AREA SPECIFIC PLAN 
02/22/19 

POST MEETING MATE~IAl 
1 



. . 

Perkins and Will Contract Amendmen _-
Tasman East Specific Plan - Land Use Plan 

• "Main Street" as key plan 
component created by 
extending Calle de Luna 

- Transit Neighborhood 

- ::~~\red Ground Floor 

- Dedlrated Open Space 
(acres}• 

11mn11) Greenwa)' 

i::::J To Be Implemented as 
Development Occuri 

j::~::===:=-:.j City Easement 

-••- Site Boundary 

Primavera Pump Station 

• Primavera (s~wer lift) pump 
station is located within 
Specific Plan area 

• Specific Plan-process included 
· evaluation of alternative 
roadway alignments 

• Specific Plan anticipated 
relocation / undergrounding 
of pump station to allow Calle 
del Sol extension 

2r,:1St,w 

s.., t..dllleF,1«JtMr._ 

-
UclMIIISllliH Ullsloc 

~ ., ...... , .... ~, 
.,..; ... .... -0 

2 



·• 

· Perkins and Will Contract Ame.ndm-en1 
-

. . 

Pump Station Analysis 

• Pump station relocation 
studied in early 2019 

• Study identified s potential 
sites and 2 preferred sites 

• Undergrounding of pump 
station determined 
undesirable for operations 

• Property owners propose 
alternative to relocation sites 

Perkins and Will Contract Amendme·n· 
Calle del Sol Paseo Alternative 

• Reconfigure Calle del Sol 
extension as paseo instead of · -
public street 

• Maintain pump station at 
current location 

• Reduce pump station 
footprint 

• Add architectural treatment 
screening ( concept only) 

• Public Art Opportunity i:;,·;;.;;.,i ~~~~;P:.~; ............................ ,. ·.·· ........ ....... .. ... '. GRIWNOS\YELL' 
11ru1t1 .1:nn ·-• r:-1o • •- ·· 

3 



Perkins and.Will Contract Amendmen· 
Calle del Sol Paseo Alternative · · 

• Paseo can include 
bicycle lane 

• Create placemaking 
opportunities 

• Privately maintained 

... .. . . .. . . . . . ... -~ ............. ................... . 
Cal!sDelSol Cmapl :AlrialP.._,o.,, 

• • ••.•• O:R,OU l).B m 
UDLIII: tr:·•--

Perkins and Will Contract Amendmen 
Design Concepts - Lift Station Enclosure and Paseo ·Materials 

4 



· rt 

Perkins and Will Contract Amendmen1

i 

Paseo Programming Concepts 

• Wayfinding amenities 

• Gateway public art 

IUXIIU / SIR£0CGIIIIIS 

·l'lsl""~·­_ ....... ,t;c,t 

• Passive seating areas to support · 
adjacent retail 

r••••••• •••·••·•··••••••••• • • =~~t"'&tU 
i ~ : =::-.::,.__,,ms 
I •~t.t,......,..»es .. -• -d-

• Programmable spaces 
I.AHDHUUlll/ e&mYAY 
• _,,_.!OD.,_&,..,..,. 

i..a,, __ _ 

·: ••••• ••••••••••••••• ' ••••••• ·: ••• ' .... ' •••••••• :GROUNDSWELL: 

Perkins and Will Contract Amendmen _ -
Contract Elements 

• ·· Update Specific Plan to include pase~ 

• Provide environmental analysis, including analysis of modified 
vehicular circulation · 

• Amendment adds $45,500. (total of $1,186,432) to contract 

• City will enter into reimbursement agreement _with developers for 
full cost 

10 

5 



City Council 
Me~ting 

Public Hearing Item #3: 
Perkins and Will 
Contract Amendment #3 

August 20, 2019 

Perkins and Will Contract Amendmen 
Site Plan 

• Cqbibltlww 

0 1:.:::;;;:,,~-::• I 
@ ~ 

@ 11u1imrmte4/Ll!'.brollas~il9 

®==.:.,,.11..,.1 
p/olfam, 

® f"'1tnl<ose11'00'PIIDIIM 

GRO UNDSWELL 
USIIICHIP l1 .11·•···-

6 



-- 20 -209 
Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting on 2019-08-20 4:30 PM 
08-20-19 16:30 

Agen da Name 

3. 19-736 Action on Amendment No 3. to the Agreement for Professional 
Services with Perkins + Will for Amendments to the Tasman East Specific 
Plan 

Sentiments for All Agenda Items 

Comments Support 

0 

~\C:tt- \ q _76(o 

Oppose 

0 

Neutra l 

The following graphs display sentiments for comments that have location data. Only locations of users who have commented 
will be shown. 

Overall Sentiment 

D Support(0%) 

• Opposc(0%) 

II Neutral\ 100~ .• , 

No Rcsponsc/0%) 

Agenda Item: eComments for 3. ·19-736 Action on Amendment No 3. to the Agreement for Profess iona l Se rv ices w ith Perkins ❖ 

Will for Amendments to the Tasman East Specific Plan 

Overall Sentiment 

Susan Hinton 
Location: 

0 Supporti0'.,; 

• Oppo;c(0%) 

Mcutla!(100%j 

Mo Re~p.:>n!:>C(O~,Oi 

Submitted At: 7:57pm 08-16-19 

I would like to draw the Council's and the Architectural/Planning Commission's attention to a nearby city's 
excellent plan, covering exactly the type of planning desired for the Tasman East Specific Plan, complete with 
various streets/lanes for various types of traffic (foot, bike, public transit, small & large motor, etc.), as well as for 
adequate parking garages. I refer to the City of Mountain View's East Wh isman Precise Plan, which I u·rge 
everyone to read: https://tinyurl.com/yyeub3ac 

POST MEETING MATERIAL 


